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The restaurant from Elmhurst offers 207 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$17.4. This restaurant receives a mix of reviews, with some diners being disappointed in the quality of the fish
and service, while others rave about the outstanding food and service, along with reasonable prices. Despite

some mixed feedback, most customers seem to enjoy the food, atmosphere, and service, with many
recommending specific dishes such as the Poke Bowl, sushi rolls, and appetizers. Overall, the restaurant seems
to cater well to both families and couples, offering a variety of menu options at different price ranges to suit
various preferences.
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10 Most Popular

SALMON AVOCADO

Pizza
MIAMI PIZZA

Salad

KANI SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Gunkan
SPICY SALMON

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Saucen & Extras

WASABI MAYO

Chicken Dishes

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

Rolls

DRAGON ROLLS

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0

$7.0

$7.5

$1.5

$17.0

$17.0

Starters

SUSHI MATSU

Cocktails

TROPICAL ISLAND

Maki Sushi

SALMON MAKI

Inside Out

TUNA AVOCADO

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special Rolls

CUPID ROLL

Sauce
THAI SWEET CHILI SAUCE

Subs

GARDEN DELIGHT

Omelet

TAMAGO

Special Roll

FUJI YAMA

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

$29.0

$17.0

$7.5

$8.0

$17.0

$1.5

$14.0

$4.5

$17.0
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Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Extra Portion

SWEET SOUR SAUCE $1.3

Tea/Koffee/Milk

JASMINE GREEN TEA $3.5

Vegetables

HOT SPICY TOFU $15.0

Special Noodles

UDON

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE $13.0

Spring Roll

CHRISTMAS ROLL $16.0

Joghurt Smoothies

MANGO TANGO $16.0

Henkaku Crazy Creation

SWEET HEART $16.0
Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE $1.5
Entrantes

GYOZA (6) $8.0

Beverages
STRAWBERRY RAMUNAE $4.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Beverage

JAPANESE MANGO SODA $4.0

Vegetable Dishes

THAI TOFU $8.0

Favorites

DOUBLE SPICY $16.0

Land And Sea

KATSU CHICKEN $19.0

Asian

GYOZA

Japanese Traditional
Maki

TEKKA MAKI $7.5

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI DELUXE $34.0

Sushi Bar Entree

TRI-COLOR SUSHI $30.0

Regular Rolls
A.A.C. (VEG. $7.0
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Fried Sushi

ROLLING STONE $16.0
Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL $16.0
Side Of Sauce

SWEET MAYO $1.5
Sushi Bar Lunch

SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL $17.0

Sushi & Sashimi Entrées

PERFECT MATCH (BEST VALUE) $73.0

Chefs Sushi Special Rolls

YORK ROLL $16.0

Tempura & Katsu

SHRIMP VEG TEMPURA ENTREE $19.0

Long Drink

SILVER LINING $17.0

Starters - Hand Crafted At
Rk

VEG SPRING ROLLS (4) $7.0
A La Carte Salads
FIRE ICE SALAD $11.0

Chef’s Special Roll

ROCK’N ROLL $16.0

%
Sushi - Rolls

AVOCADO MAKI $6.0

Salmon Dishes

SALMON MANGO $8.0
Housemade Special
Sauce

HOUSE GINGER DRESSING $1.3
Sushi Bar (Chef Specials
With No Rice)

MISO SOUP (S) $3.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $6.5
SIDE ORDERS & SAUCES
SESAME HOT CHILI OIL $1.3

Lunch Specials
(Archived)

POKE BOWL LUNCH $20.0

Japanese Sushi Bar
Entrees

SASHIMI DINNER $35.0

Inside - Out Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL $6.5
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Gourmet Pizza
&Amp;Amp; Calzones

SUPER VEGGIE $12.0
Jade Specialty Maki Roll
CAPTAIN JACK $16.0
Sushi &Amp; Sashimi
Entrees

POKE BOWL (D) $23.0
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Special Roll Offer

UNAGI ROLL $8.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

SAKE DON $30.0

Specialty Roll Sushi (8

Pcs/Order)

SPICY YELLOW TAIL $8.0
Uncategorized

YELLOW TAIL MAKI $7.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

PINK LADY $16.0
SPRITE $2.8
Nigiri

SHRIMP $5.5

HOTATEGAI (SCALLOP)

Seafood

SHRIMP MANGO
SHRIMP TEMPURA

Drinks

JAPANESE WHITE PEACH SODA
BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU
FRIED CHICKEN

Nigiri Sushi
SPICY SCALLOP
AMA EBI

Sauces

TEMPURA SAUCE
GYOZA SAUCE

Sushi Roll

ANY 2 REGULAR ROLLS
ANY 3 REGULAR ROLLS

Sushi Bar

SALMON SUSHI LUNCH
TUNA SUSHI LUNCH

Popular Iltems
CRAB RANGOON (5)
DELUXE 2 ROLLS

<

$9.0

$8.0

$4.0

$10.0
$9.0

$1.3
$1.3

$15.0
$19.0

$19.0
$20.0

$8.0
$20.0
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Nigiri & Sashimi
SHRO MAGURO $7.0
HOKIKIGAI (SURF CLAM) $6.0
Nigiri — Sashimi
SAKE (SALMON) $7.0
MAGURO (TUNA) $8.0
Las Pizzas
2022 $17.0
2021 $17.0
Extras
SUSHI RICE $3.5
SPICY MAYO $1.5
TERRIYAKI SAUCE $1.5
Sushi - Nigiri
HAMACHI $7.0
TAI $6.0
MASAGO $6.0
Soft Drinks
COKE $2.8
DIET COKE $2.8
BOTTLE WATER $1.5

Kitchen Entrees

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL (NEW) $17.0
TERIYAKI SHRIMP BOWL (NEW) $20.0
HOT & SPICY SHRIMP $18.0

Sushi

CUCUMBER ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SASHIMI

SASHIMI LUNCH

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

SEAWEED SALAD

CRAB MEAT AVOCADO SALAD
TUNA TATAKI SALAD

POKE SALAD

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP (S)

HOT & SPICY MISO SOUP (S)

HOT & SPICY EGG DROP SOUP (S)

HOT & SOUR SOUP (S)
VEGETABLE TOFU SOUP (L)

Appetizer

2 SHUMAI (6)
NARUTO (5)
TEMPURA
CRAB RANGOON
POKE BOWL

Sushi Nigiri
4% CRAB
OCTOPUS
SQUID

SABA

$5.5
$8.0

$20.0

$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
$12.0
$11.0

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$7.5

$8.0
$12.0

$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
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TOBIKO $6.0
IKURA $9.0
Specialty Rolls
& » GODZILLA ROLL $16.0
BLACK HAWKS $17.0
CATERPILLAR (VEG. $16.0
FIRE & ICE ROLL $16.0
YELLOW HOT TAIL $16.0
SMOKIN’ HOT $16.0
Sushi Rolls
CRUNCHY CALIFORNIA $9.0
SPICY CALIFORNIA $8.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $13.0
RAINBOW SUSHI $16.0
SUSHI
AVOCADO ROLL
DRAGON ROLL
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SPICY TUNA $8.0
CHICKEN
SOUP
MEAT
FISH
SALAD
DESSERTS
Side Dishes
JALAPENO POPPERS (4) $11.0

CUCUMBER SALAD
STIR-FRY NOODLES
STEAMED RICE
BROWN RICE

EEL SAUCE

PONZU SAUCE

RICE

Entrées

SWEET POTATO
TEMPURA APPETIZER
(5) (NEW)

AGEDASHI TOFU
CRISPY CHICKEN BITES (NEW)

SHRIMP ONLY TEMPURA
APPETIZER (5) (NEW)

ROCK SHRIMPS (5)
DRAGON EGGS (2)
TRI-COLOR SASHIMI

SIDE STIR FRIED NOODLES
SPRING ROLLS

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

SOFT SHELL CRAB
UNAGI

e
SHRIMP
MISO
SALMON
CHEESE
SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT
PRAWNS
TUNA

$5.0
$14.0
$3.0
$3.5
$1.5
$1.3

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$31.0

$8.0

$6.0
$12.0
$6.5
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TOFU HOUSE GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM ¢,

TRAY, SERVE 8-10) '
CUCUMBER

FRIED RICE (MEDIUM TRAY, $50.0
MANGO SERVES 8-10) :
AVOCADO LO MEIN (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES

8-10) $50.0
Party Trays & Catering YAKI UDON (MEDIUM TRAY, $55.0

SERVES 8-10) :
ANY 5 SPECIALTY ROLLS $80.0

GOVERNOR'S CHICKEN (MEDIUM ¢ o
ANY 10 REGULAR ROLLS $80.0 TRAY, SERVES 8-10) '
DELUXE 10 VEGGIE ROLLS $70.0 SWEET SOUR CHICKEN (MEDIUM . o
POPULAR 10 REGULAR ROLLS  $80.0 TRAY, SERVES 8-10)

KATSU CHICKEN (MEDIUM TRAY, 0 o
ULTIMATE PARTY (SUSHI & $90.0 SERVES 8-10) :
ROLLS)

HOT SPICY SHRIMP (MEDIUM
ANY 10 SPECIALTY ROLLS $150.0 TRAY, SERVE 8-10) $80.0
POPULAR 20 REGULAR ROLLS $150.0 STEAMED SEASONAL
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS $30.0 XECR;\EEQBSL]I_EOS (MEDIUM TRAY, $35.0
(20PCS) : -10)

STEAMED RICE (MEDIUM TRAY,
CRAB RANGOON (25PCS 35.0 ’

( ) s SERVES 8-10) $15.0

ROCK SHRIMPS (20PCS) $35.0
Sushi Time
100 North York Street, EImhurst, Opening Hours:

60126, United States Of America Wednesday 11:00-15:00
Thursday 11:00-15:00
Friday 11:00-15:00
Saturday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-20:30
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