





https://menuweb.menu 100 North York Street, Elmhurst, 60126, United States Of America +16302793388 - http://www.oursushitime.com









The restaurant from Elmhurst offers 207 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$17.4. This restaurant receives a mix of reviews, with some diners being disappointed in the quality of the fish and service, while others rave about the outstanding food and service, along with reasonable prices. Despite some mixed feedback, most customers seem to enjoy the food, atmosphere, and service, with many recommending specific dishes such as the Poke Bowl, sushi rolls, and appetizers. Overall, the restaurant seems to cater well to both families and couples, offering a variety of menu options at different price ranges to suit various preferences.

10 Most Popular SALMON AVOCADO	\$8.0	Starters SUSHI MATSU	\$29.0
Pizza MIAMI PIZZA	\$8.0	Cocktails TROPICAL ISLAND	\$17.0
Salad KANI SALAD	\$7.0	Maki Sushi SALMON MAKI	<b>\$7.5</b>
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Inside Out	\$8.0
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	
Gunkan SPICY SALMON	\$8.0	Special Rolls CUPID ROLL	\$17.0
Side Orders		Sauce	
Fish	\$7.0	Subs	\$1.5
SMOKED SALMON	\$7.5	GARDEN DELIGHT	\$14.0
Saucen & Extras WASABI MAYO	<b>\$1.5</b>	Omelet TAMAGO	\$4.5
Chicken Dishes SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.0	Special Roll	\$17.0
Rolls DRAGON ROLLS	\$17.0	Japanese Specialties MISO SOUP	

Thai Dishes		Beverages STRAWBERRY RAMUNAE	\$4.0
Extra Portion SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$1.3	Hot Drinks	
Tea/Koffee/Milk  JASMINE GREEN TEA	\$3.5	Beverage  JAPANESE MANGO SODA	\$4.0
Vegetables HOT SPICY TOFU	\$15.0	Vegetable Dishes	\$8.0
Special Noodles		Favorites DOUBLE SPICY	\$16.0
Fried Rice	\$13.0	Land And Sea KATSU CHICKEN	\$19.0
Spring Roll CHRISTMAS ROLL	\$16.0	Asian GYOZA	
Joghurt Smoothies MANGO TANGO	\$16.0	Japanese Traditional Maki	
Henkaku Crazy Creation		TEKKA MAKI	\$7.5
SWEET HEART	\$16.0	Sushi Bar Entrees	
Dips & Toppings SRIRACHA SAUCE	<b>\$1.5</b>	Sushi Bar Entree	\$34.0
Entrantes	72.0	TRI-COLOR SUSHI	\$30.0
GYOZA (6)	\$8.0	Regular Rolls	4

A.A.C. (VEG.

\$7.0

**Chef's Special Roll** 

**ROCK'N ROLL** 

Fried Sushi ROLLING STONE	\$16.0	Sushi - Rolls AVOCADO MAKI	\$6.0
Our Chef's Specials MEXICAN ROLL	\$16.0	Salmon Dishes SALMON MANGO	\$8.0
Side Of Sauce SWEET MAYO	\$1.5	Housemade Special Sauce HOUSE GINGER DRESSING	\$1.3
Sushi Bar Lunch SUSHI LUNCH SPECIAL	\$17.0	Sushi Bar (Chef Speci With No Rice)	ials
Sushi & Sashimi Entré	<b>573.0</b>	MISO SOUP (S)	\$3.0
Chefs Sushi Special R	·	Japanese Vegetable I	Rolls \$6.5
Tempura & Katsu		SIDE ORDERS & SAUC	<b>S</b> \$1.3
SHRIMP VEG TEMPURA ENTREE	\$19.0	Lunch Specials	<b>V</b> =.0
Long Drink SILVER LINING	\$17.0	(Archived) POKE BOWL LUNCH	\$20.0
Starters - Hand Crafte Rk	ed At	Japanese Sushi Bar Entrees	
VEG SPRING ROLLS (4)	\$7.0	SASHIMI DINNER	\$35.0
A La Carte Salads  FIRE ICE SALAD	\$11.0	Inside - Out Rolls AVOCADO CUCUMBER ROLL	\$6.5

\$16.0

Gourmet Pizza &AmpAmp; Calzones		HOTATEGAI (SCALLOP)	\$9.0
<u>-</u>		Seafood	
SUPER VEGGIE	\$12.0	SHRIMP MANGO	\$8.0
Jade Specialty Maki R	Roll	SHRIMP TEMPURA	
CAPTAIN JACK	\$16.0		
		Drinks	
Sushi & Amp; Sashimi		JAPANESE WHITE PEACH SODA	\$4.0
Entrees		BEER	
POKE BOWL (D)	\$23.0	Chicken	
Restaurant Category		CHICKEN KATSU	
MEXICAN		FRIED CHICKEN	
Special Roll Offer		Nigiri Sushi	
UNAGI ROLL	\$8.0	SPICY SCALLOP	\$10.0
		AMA EBI	\$9.0
Rice Bowl With Toppir	ngs	Coulogo	
SAKE DON	\$30.0	Sauces	44.0
Chasialty Ball Cushi (0	•	TEMPURA SAUCE GYOZA SAUCE	\$1.3 \$1.3
Specialty Roll Sushi (8	5	G10ZA SAUCE	<b>\$1.3</b>
Pcs/Order)		Sushi Roll	
SPICY YELLOW TAIL	\$8.0	ANY 2 REGULAR ROLLS	\$15.0
Uncategorized		ANY 3 REGULAR ROLLS	\$19.0
YELLOW TAIL MAKI	\$7.5	Sushi Bar	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		SALMON SUSHI LUNCH	\$19.0
PINK LADY	\$16.0	TUNA SUSHI LUNCH	\$20.0
SPRITE	\$2.8		
O. MIL	Ψ2.0	Popular Items	
Nigiri		CRAB RANGOON (5)	\$8.0
-		DELLIVE A DOLL C	<b>#</b> 00 C

**DELUXE 2 ROLLS** 

\$5.5

**SHRIMP** 

\$20.0

Nigiri 8	& Sashimi		Sushi		
SHRO MA	GURO	\$7.0		CUCUMBER ROLL	\$5.5
HOKIKIGA	II (SURF CLAM)	\$6.0		CALIFORNIA ROLL SASHIMI	\$8.0
Nigiri -	– Sashimi		SASHIMI L	UNCH	\$20.0
SAKE (SA	LMON)	\$7.0			
MAGURO	(TUNA)	\$8.0	Salads	3	
			GARDEN S	SALAD	\$5.0
Las Pi	zzas		SEAWEED	SALAD	\$7.0
2022		\$17.0	CRAB ME	AT AVOCADO SALAD	\$7.0
2021		\$17.0	TUNA TATA	AKI SALAD	\$12.0
F. duo o			POKE SAL	.AD	\$11.0
Extras			0		
SUSHI RIC		\$3.5	Soups		
SPICY MA		\$1.5	EGG DROP SOUP (S)		\$3.0
TERRIYAK	(I SAUCE	\$1.5	HOT & SPICY MISO SOUP (S)		\$4.0
Sushi - Nigiri			HOT & SP	ICY EGG DROP SOUP (S)	\$4.0
	Might	<b>47.0</b>	HOT & SOUR SOUP (S)		\$5.0
HAMACHI		\$7.0	VEGETAB	LE TOFU SOUP (L)	\$7.5
TAI MASAGO		\$6.0 \$6.0		,	
WASAGO		Φ0.0	Appeti	zer	
Soft D	rinks			SHUMAI (6)	\$8.0
	COKE	\$2.8	OF TO	NARUTO (5)	\$12.0
	DIET COKE	\$2.8		TEMPURA	
	BOTTLE WATER	\$1.5	CRAB RAI		
			POKE BOV	<b>VL</b>	
	n Entrees		Sushi	Nigiri	
	CHICKEN BOWL (NEW)	\$17.0	- 其	CRAB	\$5.5
TERIYAKI	SHRIMP BOWL (NEW)	\$20.0	- Committee	OCTOPUS	\$6.0
HOT & SP	PICY SHRIMP	\$18.0	E THE	SQUID	\$6.0
			SABA		\$6.0

TOBIKO		\$6.0		CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.0
IKURA		\$9.0		STIR-FRY NOODLES	\$14.0
				STEAMED RICE	\$3.0
Specia	Ity Rolls		BROWN RI	BROWN RICE	
A Plan	GODZILLA ROLL	\$16.0	EEL SAUC	E	\$1.5
	BLACK HAWKS	\$17.0	PONZU SA	UCE	\$1.3
2 16	CATERPILLAR (VEG.	\$16.0	RICE		
FIRE & ICE	ROLL	\$16.0			
YELLOW H	IOT TAIL	\$16.0	Entrée	S	
SMOKIN' H		\$16.0		SWEET POTATO TEMPURA APPETIZER (5) (NEW)	\$8.0
Sushi Rolls				AGEDASHI TOFU	\$8.0
CRUNCHY	CALIFORNIA	\$9.0	CRISPY CH	HICKEN BITES (NEW)	\$8.0
SPICY CAL	IFORNIA	\$8.0	SHRIMP ONLY TEMPURA		\$11.0
SHRIMP TE	EMPURA ROLL	\$13.0	APPETIZE	R (5) (NEW)	ф11.0
RAINBOW	SUSHI	\$16.0	ROCK SHR	RIMPS (5)	\$11.0
SUSHI			DRAGON E	EGGS (2)	\$11.0
AVOCADO	ROLL		TRI-COLOF	R SASHIMI	\$31.0
DRAGON F	ROLL		SIDE STIR	FRIED NOODLES	\$8.0
_			SPRING RO	OLLS	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		Ingredi	ients Used		
	SPICY TUNA	\$8.0	1	EDAMAME	\$6.0
The North	CHICKEN			SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$12.0
AL DE	SOUP		3	UNAGI	\$6.5

**SHRIMP** 

**SALMON** 

**CHEESE** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**PRAWNS** 

**TUNA** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**MISO** 

### **Side Dishes**

**MEAT** 

**FISH** 

**SALAD** 

**DESSERTS** 

JALAPEÑO POPPERS (4) \$11.0

TOFU		HOUSE GARDEN SALAD (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVE 8-10)	\$25.0
CUCUMBER		,	
MANGO		FRIED RICE (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$50.0
AVOCADO		LO MEIN (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$50.0
Party Trays & Caterin	ıg	YAKI UDON (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$55.0
ANY 5 SPECIALTY ROLLS	\$80.0	GOVERNOR'S CHICKEN (MEDIUM	
ANY 10 REGULAR ROLLS	\$80.0	TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$60.0
<b>DELUXE 10 VEGGIE ROLLS</b>	\$70.0	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN (MEDIUM	\$60.0
POPULAR 10 REGULAR ROLLS	\$80.0	TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$60.0
ULTIMATE PARTY (SUSHI & ROLLS)	\$90.0	KATSU CHICKEN (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$70.0
ANY 10 SPECIALTY ROLLS	\$150.0	HOT SPICY SHRIMP (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVE 8-10)	\$80.0
POPULAR 20 REGULAR ROLLS	\$150.0	STEAMED SEASONAL	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (20PCS)	\$30.0	VEGETABLES (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$35.0
CRAB RANGOON (25PCS)	\$35.0	STEAMED RICE (MEDIUM TRAY, SERVES 8-10)	\$15.0
ROCK SHRIMPS (20PCS)	\$35.0	,	

### Sushi Time

100 North York Street, Elmhurst, 60126, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 11:00-15:00 Thursday 11:00-15:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 Saturday 12:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-20:30

Made with menuweb.menu